Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PVC TRANSITION PIECE PVC/GRES SPIGOT
Description
PVC fitting to create a transition between a vitrified clay spigot end and a PVC pipe. Equipped with a rubber seal that fits
over the vitrified clay pipe and a spigot end for further connection to a PVC/PP pipe or fitting.
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Colour Reddish brown
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Diameter Ø 2 (mm) Diameter Ø 3 (mm) Length (mm) L1 (mm)
3487 GRE110 110 138 156,10 151 60
3488 GRE125 125 163 186,10 172 67
3489 GRE160 160 193 216,30 207 81
3490 GRE200 200 249 278,20 248 99
19443 GRE250 250 299 317,50 334 125
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations